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SLIPEBAND 10X 330 #80 XK870X VSM

Produktnummer: 179217

VSM CERAMICS. XK870X.

Universal ceramic grain abrasive with a self-sharpening
effect: offers impressive results on stainless steels,
superalloys or non-ferrous metals with aggressive cut and

a very long service life across a wide range of applications.

The additional TOP SIZE layer improves stock removal while

reducing the temperature in the grinding zone.

« Self-sharpening effect results in an extremely high stock

removal rate thanks to constant recreation of sharp grain
oints.

E)Cool grinding and extension of service lives with VSM TOP

SIZE additional grinding-active layer.

 High wear resistance.

« Ideal for contour grinding thanks to extremely flexible

cotton backing.

Spesifikasjoner
Vekt
Bredde/tykkelse
Hoyde
Volum
Dimensjon
Nokkelvidde
kw
Innvendig diameter
Utvendig diameter
Type
Type 4
Delelengde
Type 3
Bredde ytre ring
Bredde indre ring
Korning
Type 2
Type 5

Bordiameter

AVSM

0.02 kg
10 mm
0mm
0.02 liter
0

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

K870

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

80

0 mm
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Diameter 0mm
Neseradius 0 mm
Lengde 330 mm

Les mer om produktet her:
https://www.ail.no/product?number=179217
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